
The 2024-25 School Year 
 

The Regina Board of Education, at its meeting held on March 19, 2024, set the calendar for the 2024-25 
school year. Statutory holidays and the minimum number of days allowed for the winter and spring    
vacation periods are set by legislation.  
 
 

                                                                                                                                 Recognized 

2024                                                                                                                        School Days                            
AUGUST Tuesday, August 27 to Friday, August 30: 
  Teacher Planning, Orientation and PD Days                                          
 

SEPTEMBER Monday, September 2: Labour Day Holiday 
  Tuesday, September 3: Students return to school 
  Monday, September 30: No school for students and teachers 

 
OCTOBER Monday, October 14: Thanksgiving Day Holiday                                
  Monday, October 21: Teachers’ Convention 
 

NOVEMBER Monday, November 11: Remembrance Day Holiday                                                   
 
DECEMBER Friday, December 20: Last teaching day before winter vacation 
       (Early dismissal: 2:30 p.m.) 
  December 23 to January 3 inclusive: Winter Vacation                     
 
2025 
JANUARY Monday, January 6: School re-opens                                            
 

FEBRUARY Monday, February 17: Family Day Holiday 
  February 18 to 21 inclusive: No school for students and teachers       
 

MARCH N/A 
    

APRIL  Friday, April 18: Good Friday Holiday                                                  
  April 21 to 25 inclusive: Spring Vacation 

 
MAY  Monday, May 19: Victoria Day Holiday                                                 
 

JUNE  Wednesday, June 25: Last day of classes for students 
       (Early dismissal: 2:30 p.m.) 
  Progress Reports issued 
  Friday, June 27: Last day of school for teachers                                                              
 

  Total School Days:                                                                             
  

                                                                                                                
 

                                                                                                              Please note calendar on reverse. 
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Regina Public 

School Division Office 

1600 4th Avenue 

Regina, SK  S4R 8C8 

Ph: (306) 523-3000 

Fax: (306) 523-3031 

Email: info@rbe.sk.ca 

Website: 

www.reginapublicschools.ca 

Facebook: @ReginaPublicSchools 

Twitter: @RegPublicSchool 



To view this calendar online, 

please go to 

www.reginapublicschools.ca 

and click on the “Calendars” tab. 


